
REGISTER
ATION 

NO

POST 
LOTTERY 

SEQUENCE 
Name Of The Candidate Mother's Name Father's Name Date of Birth

Caste Category
ST/SC/OBC (NC)/ 

GENERAL

Differe
ntly 

Abled

Whether 
Ex. 

Servicem
an

Admission 
Category
I / II / III / 

IV / V

No. Of 
Transfers 

Past 7 Years
01/April/201

4 -- 
31/Mar/202

1

501 1 SHUVAM MAJHI TIKI MAJHI BASANTA KUMAR MAJHI 12/07/2010 ST YES I 0

504 2 MAYUR KISAN KUMODINI KISAN TRILOCHAN KISAN 08/03/2011 ST YES I 0

513 3 PRIYANKA KERKETTA
GEETA KUMARI 
KERKETTA

BULU KERKETTA 12/08/2011 ST YES I 0

540 4 ROHAN BISWAL BASANTI NAIK PRAFULLA KUMAR BISWAL 21/10/2011 ST I 0

556 5 PABITRA RANI DASH
PRASMITA KUMARI 
NAYAK

RABINDRANATH DASH 06/04/2011 OBC NCL I 0

557 6 ABHILIPSA PARIDA DAMAYANTI PARIDA BALARAM PARIDA 30/12/2010 GEN I 0

REGISTER
ATION 

NO

POST 
LOTTERY 

SEQUENCE 
Name Of The Candidate Mother's Name Father's Name Date of Birth

Caste Category
ST/SC/OBC (NC)/ 

GENERAL

Differe
ntly 

Abled

Whether 
Ex. 

Servicem
an

Admission 
Category
I / II / III / 

IV / V

No. Of 
Transfers 

Past 7 Years
01/April/201

4 -- 
31/Mar/202

1

519 1 THAKUR CHANDRA KALET PADMINI KALET DEBACHAN KALET 02/03/2012 SC III 0

551 2 SWAPNESWAR BIR PRITI BIRGANTIA GANESH BIRGANTIA 08/01/2012 SC III 0

529 3 ANANYA DAS JANHABI MAJHI AMAR KUMAR DAS 10/01/2011 SC IV 0

520 4 ADARSH KUMAR SASHNI REBATI SASHNI SANJEEB KUMAR SASHNI 18/07/2010 SC V 0

537 5 JYOTI PRAKASH BAG SOBHA BAG TIKESWAR BAG 01/06/2010 SC V 0

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 SAMBALPUR
POST LOTTERY SEQUENCE OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES _ CLASS-5

CATEGORY-I

CATEGORY-SC

CATEGORY-ST



REGISTER
ATION 

NO

POST 
LOTTERY 

SEQUENCE 
Name Of The Candidate Mother's Name Father's Name Date of Birth

Caste Category
ST/SC/OBC (NC)/ 

GENERAL

Differe
ntly 

Abled

Whether 
Ex. 

Servicem
an

Admission 
Category
I / II / III / 

IV / V

No. Of 
Transfers 

Past 7 Years
01/April/201

4 -- 
31/Mar/202

1

501 1 SHUVAM MAJHI TIKI MAJHI BASANTA KUMAR MAJHI 12/07/2010 ST YES I 0

504 2 MAYUR KISAN KUMODINI KISAN TRILOCHAN KISAN 08/03/2011 ST YES I 0

513 3 PRIYANKA KERKETTA
GEETA KUMARI 
KERKETTA

BULU KERKETTA 12/08/2011 ST YES I 0

540 4 ROHAN BISWAL BASANTI NAIK PRAFULLA KUMAR BISWAL 21/10/2011 ST I 0

553 5 SWAGATIKA MAJHI RANJITA NAIK PITABASA MAJHI 10/09/2010 ST III 0

521 6 KIRAN KUMAR NAIK JAMUNA NAIK SANSAR NAIK 25/05/2011 ST III 0

561 7 TANIRIKA NAIK SOUDAMINI NEGI KISHOR CHANDRA NAIK 31/12/2011 ST III 0

552 8 D.SOPHIA DORA NIRUPAMA DORA D. LOKNATH DORA 26/08/2010 ST V 0

REGISTER
ATION 

NO

POST 
LOTTERY 

SEQUENCE 
Name Of The Candidate Mother's Name Father's Name Date of Birth

Caste Category
ST/SC/OBC (NC)/ 

GENERAL

Differe
ntly 

Abled

Whether 
Ex. 

Servicem
an

Admission 
Category
I / II / III / 

IV / V

No. Of 
Transfers 

Past 7 Years
01/April/201

4 -- 
31/Mar/202

1

566 1
ADITYA HASHAVARDHAN 
PARIDA

PADMINI PARIDA PRIYA RANJAN PARIDA 08/03/2011 OBC NCL III 3

517 2 DEBIPRASAD BHOI KRISHNA KUMARI BARIK SANJAY KUMARI BHOI 15/12/2011 OBC NCL III 0

525 3 AYUSHI PATEL SUJATA PATEL MUKESH KUMAR PATEL 03/06/2011 OBC NCL III 0

516 4 AMRUTESH PATEL RASHMIRANI PATEL ANJAN KUMAR PATEL 08/01/2010 OBC NCL V 0

541 5 D. PRIYANKA D. KANTA D. CHANDAN 20/03/2011 OBC NCL V 0

576 6 TANUSH PRASAD HEMALATA ROY PRASAD AKHILESH PRASAD 13/06/2011 OBC NCL V 0

528 7 OM MEHER BOBITA MEHER DINGRA MEHER 18/02/2011 OBC NCL V 0

539 8 K. TRUN PATRA K. KUMARI PATRA K. ARJUN PATRA 10/07/2011 OBC NCL V 0

555 9 TANMAYEE PALEI SUCHITRA SWAIN NIRAKAR PALEI 16/05/2011 OBC NCL V 0

CATEGORY-OBC NCL



559 10 ROSHINI PASAYAT RINA PASAYAT PURANDER PASAYAT 17/04/2011 OBC NCL V 0

547 11 AYUSH KUMAR DHARAI RINA DHARAI ABHIMANYU DHARAI 31/05/2011 OBC NCL V 0

REGIST
ERATIO

N 
NO

POST 
LOTTERY 
SEQUENC

E 

Name Of The Candidate Mother's Name Father's Name Date of Birth

Caste 
Category

ST/SC/OBC 
(NC)/ 
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ently 
Abled

Wheth
er Ex. 

Service
man

Admissio
n 

Category
I / II / III 
/ IV / V

No. Of 
Transfers 

Past 7 
Years

01/April/
2014 -- 

566 1 ADITYA HASHAVARDHAN 
PARIDA

PADMINI PARIDA PRIYA RANJAN PARIDA 08/03/2011 OBC NCL III 3

546 2 ABHISHIKTA PANDA MONALISHA CHAND
AMARENDRA KUMAR 
PANDA

16/04/2011 GEN III 1

517 3 DEBIPRASAD BHOI KRISHNA KUMARI BARIK SANJAY KUMARI BHOI 15/12/2011 OBC NCL III 0

553 4 SWAGATIKA MAJHI RANJITA NAIK PITABASA MAJHI 10/09/2010 ST III 0

567 5 KABYANSH PANDIT ATASI JENA BISHNU CHARAN PANDIT 15/03/2012 GEN III 0

551 6 SWAPNESWAR BIR PRITI BIRGANTIA GANESH BIRGANTIA 08/01/2012 SC III 0

519 7 THAKUR CHANDRA KALET PADMINI KALET DEBACHAN KALET 02/03/2012 SC III 0

542 8 ANIS PANDA ROMARANI DASH AMRUT KUMAR PANDA 15/10/2011 GEN III 0

525 9 AYUSHI PATEL SUJATA PATEL MUKESH KUMAR PATEL 03/06/2011 OBC NCL III 0

564 10 PRIYANSHI BHOI BISHNUPRIYA PODHA BHOI RANJAN KUMAR BHOI 01/03/2012 OBC III 0

521 11 KIRAN KUMAR NAIK JAMUNA NAIK SANSAR NAIK 25/05/2011 ST III 0

561 12 TANIRIKA NAIK SOUDAMINI NEGI KISHOR CHANDRA NAIK 31/12/2011 ST III 0

550 13 ARNAB BHOI BIAYLAXMI PRADHAN ADITYA BHOI 08/07/2011 GEN III 0

529 1 ANANYA DAS JANHABI MAJHI AMAR KUMAR DAS 10/01/2011 SC IV 0

REGISTE
RATION 

NO

POST 
LOTTERY 

SEQUENCE 
Name Of The Candidate Mother's Name Father's Name Date of Birth

Caste 
Category

ST/SC/OBC 
(NC)/ 

GENERAL
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ently 
Abled

Wheth
er Ex. 
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Admissio
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I / II / III 
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No. Of 
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Past 7 
Years

01/April/
2014 -- 

31/Mar/2
021

539 1 K. TRUN PATRA K. KUMARI PATRA K. ARJUN PATRA 10/07/2011 OBC NCL V 0

531 2 AASTHA GUPTA KIRAN GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA 08/06/2011 OBC V 0

510 3 SHAANVI BURMAN
SANGHTA CHAND 
BURMAN

SANJAY BURMAN 26-07-2011 GEN V 0

CATEGORY-III

CATEGORY-IV

CATEGORY-V



515 4 SMRITI PRIYADARSHINI 
PRADHAN

REENA PRADHAN NARASINGHA PRADHAN 30/07/2011 GEN V 0

524 5 P. DEBASIS REDDY P. BAIRAMMA REDDY P. RAMEYA REDDY 13/12/2010 GEN V 0

554 6 SILPY MEHER SABYA RANI MEHER BATA KRUSHNA MEHER 10/12/2011 GEN V 0

527 7 SAI NARAYAN NAYAK PRABHATI NAIK HEMANTA KUMAR NAYAK 23/09/2011 GEN V 0

548 8 PRADIPTA KUMAR PANDA SANGHAMITRA PANDA
PRASHANTA KUMAR 
PANDA

15/02/2011 GEN V 0

555 9 TANMAYEE PALEI SUCHITRA SWAIN NIRAKAR PALEI 16/05/2011 OBC NCL V 0

538 10 JANVI DAS NAMITA BEHERA SUSANTA KUMAR DAS 16/12/2011 GEN V 0

522 11 PRITAM SAH SABITA SAH AMARJEET SAH 10/08/2011 GEN V 0

558 12 PRIYENKA BHOKTA ANJALI BHOKTA PANCHU BHOKTA 17/09/2010 OBC V 0

545 13 RISHAB VERMA UMA VERMA PRADEEP VERMA 07/07/2011 OBC CL V 0

512 14 KIRTIKA PATRA SUNITA PATRA SUKANTA KUMAR PATRA 21-12-2011 GEN V 0

576 15 TANUSH PRASAD HEMALATA ROY PRASAD AKHILESH PRASAD 13/06/2011 OBC NCL V 0

574 16 HANSHIKA DASH GAYATRI DASH BATISTHA DASH 06/05/2011 GEN V 0

570 17 LAVANYA SHARMA LATE. MONA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 14/01/2011 GEN V 0

544 18 CHIRANJEEB PADHEE SWAGATIKA PADHEE SANJEEB KUMAR PADHEE 26/11/2010 GEN V 0

526 19 ADITYA BISWAL MAMATA BISWAL BHUBANESWAR BISWAL 22/02/2011 GEN V 0

514 20 SOVEREIGN PATTNAIK SAMBEDANA GOUTAMI NARENDRA PATNAIK 31/07/2011 GEN V 0

528 21 OM MEHER BOBITA MEHER DINGRA MEHER 18/02/2011 OBC NCL V 0

505 22 SATYAJIT BARIK MAMATA BARIK PRAVAKAR BARIK 18-06-2011 OBC CL V 0

559 23 ROSHINI PASAYAT RINA PASAYAT PURANDER PASAYAT 17/04/2011 OBC NCL V 0

568 24 DIVYARASMI DASH HEMALATA DASH SATYABRATA DASH 01/01/2011 GEN V 0

573 25 OM PRAKASH NAIK SUMITRA NAIK DIPTI RANJAN NAIK 27/07/2011 GEN V 0

518 26 BIBEKANANDA JOSHI JAGNYASINI JOSHI SUKARAM JOSHI 12/03/2011 GEN V 0

537 27 JYOTI PRAKASH BAG SOBHA BAG TIKESWAR BAG 01/06/2010 SC V 0



507 28 SWASTIK SARANGI SUNITI SARANGI
AMARESH KUMAR 
SARANGI

21-10-2010 GEN V 0

552 29 D.SOPHIA DORA NIRUPAMA DORA D. LOKNATH DORA 26/08/2010 ST V 0

520 30 ADARSH KUMAR SASHNI REBATI SASHNI SANJEEB KUMAR SASHNI 18/07/2010 SC V 0

532 31 NISHA SAHA PINKI SAHA RAKESH SAHA 17/10/2011 GEN V 0

506 32 DIBYASHA DASH ANITA DASH SUDHIR KUMAR DASH 18/12/2010 GEN V 0

575 33 CHANDAN KUMAR MISHRA GITANJALI MISHRA BRUNDABANA MISHRA 20/04/2011 GEN V 0

523 34 P. BHUMITA REDDY P. LAXMI REDDY P.PITAMBAR REDDY 20/08/2010 GEN V 0

543 35
ARNNAB KUMAR 
MAHAPATRA

SURABHI MAHAPATRA BADRI NARAYAN MAHAPATRA17/08/2011 GEN V 0

563 36 BIDUSHI MADHUAL MONALISA BHAGAT
MANAS RANJAN 
MADHUAL

18/11/2010 GEN V 0

534 37 AATISHI RANJAN NAYAK SHARMISTHA NAYAK MANAS RANJAN NAYAK 17/11/2010 GEN V 0

533 38 SANVI DASH SUVASINI PANIGRAHI DEBA PRASAD DASH 12/12/2011 GEN V 0

578 39 KUNAL RAJ SINGH DOLLY SINGH PRABIR KUMAR SINGH 14/02/2011 GEN V 0

503 40 DIBYANSHU DAS KALYANI DAS DEEPAK DAS 11/03/2011 OBC CL V 0

530 41 SUMITA KUMAR SUMAN KANHEYA PRASAD 14/10/2010 GEN V 0

535 42 ASEEM ANAND BEHERA MINATI BEHERA SHUBHENDU KUMAR BEHERA10/03/2011 GEN V 0

516 43 AMRUTESH PATEL RASHMIRANI PATEL ANJAN KUMAR PATEL 08/01/2010 OBC NCL V 0

547 44 AYUSH KUMAR DHARAI RINA DHARAI ABHIMANYU DHARAI 31/05/2011 OBC NCL V 0

572 45 SHREYANSH BISWAL JTOTSNA RANI PRADHAN
SUSHANTA KUMAR 
BISWAL

19/11/2010 GEN V 0

502 46 LAKSHYA SHARMA ANITA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 20/11/2010 GEN V 0

508 47 OM SAHU BANITA SAHU PRAKASH SAHU 24-11-2011 OBC CL V 0

569 48 AANSH KUMAR CHHAYA SHARMA SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 26/12/2011 GEN V 0

577 49 ANIKET ACHARYA HIMANI ACHARYA ABHINASH ACHARYA 07/01/2011 GEN V 0

511 50 SURYANSHU MAHARANA NAMITA MAHARANA SARBESWAR MAHARANA 05/05/2010 GEN V 0

541 51 D. PRIYANKA D. KANTA D. CHANDAN 20/03/2011 OBC NCL V 0

536 52 AKHIL ANAND BEHERA MINATI BEHERA SHUBHENDU KUMAR BEHERA10/03/2011 GEN V 0



565 53 ISHAN ANWESH JENA SAGARIKA JENA SATYANARAYAN JENA 02/05/2010 GEN V 0


